
LINCOLN- AM COHORT
BUS STOP ROUTE # AM PICK UP PM TAKE HOME

MADERA VILLA 21 6:54 11:44

FOXGLOVE & PEPPERTREE 21 6:59 11:51

MONTECITO PARK 21 7:12 11:11

SUNDANCE & GRAPEWOOD 21 7:18 11:17

ASHBURY & GLENVILLE 32 7:09 11:42

WESTBERRY & FORUM 32 7:13 11:45

FAIRFIELD & TIBURON 32 7:17 11:49

DEBORAH & KIMBERLY 32 7:25 11:13

LINCOLN- PM COHORT
BUS STOP ROUTE # AM PICK UP PM TAKE HOME

MADERA VILLA 21 11:24 3:48

FOXGLOVE & PEPPERTREE 21 11:31 4:01

MONTECITO PARK 21 11:55 3:33

SUNDANCE & GRAPEWOOD 21 12:01 3:55

ASHBURY & GLENVILLE 32 11:14 3:37

WESTBERRY & FORUM 32 11:20 3:38

FAIRFIELD & TIBURON 32 11:26 3:40

DEBORAH & KIMBERLY 32 11:47 3:34


